06-16-2023 LETTING ITEM 106
COMMITMENTS
EXISTING EXISTING FEATURES PROPOSED FEATURESPROPOSED
STANDARD SYMBOL LEGEND STANDARD LINE TYPE LEGEND
ABBREVIATIONS
L
SURVEY  CONTROL  POINTS
BENCHMARK  INFORMATION

66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1
66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 3
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL
QUANTITY
55100700 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  15" FOOT 223 67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 240
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 80
* 72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 48
72400100 REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A EACH 5
72400500 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A EACH 1
* 72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 143
* 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQ FT 93.6
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 2,281
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 123
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 189
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4" FOOT 200
78001150 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 46
78200020 CURB REFLECTORS EACH 10
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 6
0005
CODE NO. UNIT
78300201 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - GRINDING SQ FT 17
X5510010 STORM SEWER CONNECTION EACH 1
X0326694 PLUG EXISTING STORM SEWERS CU YD 2
X0327301 RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX EACH 2
X1200108 INLET BOX, SPECIAL EACH 2
X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH SQ YD 68
X6020074 INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 3V FRAME AND GRATE EACH 4
X6020075 INLETS, TYPE B, TYPE 3V FRAME AND GRATE EACH 3
X6050700 REMOVE INLET BOX EACH 1
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1
X7240500 RELOCATE EXISTING SIGNS EACH 2
Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1
Z0056668 STORM SEWERS, TYPE 2, WATER MAIN QUALITY PIPE, 12" FOOT 66
Z0056669 STORM SEWERS, TYPE 2, WATER MAIN QUALITY PIPE,  15" FOOT 46
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
0005
CODE NO. UNITTOTAL
QUANTITY
TOTAL
QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ITEM ITEM
CONTRACT NO.
97806
C